
Event Start Date Key Date Notes Event Name Status Account

Contact: 

First Name

Contact: 

Last Name Contact: Phone Contact: Email Location

Est Daily 

Attendance

Event 

Coordinator

1/6/2020 6:00 AM 1/6/20: 6AM - 12PM Project Shield 2.0 Approved Prettybird Marty Kenlon 415.531.7109 mkenlon1@me.com 45 NT

1/11/2020 10:30 AM 1/11/20: 10:30am-12pm Yes on Measure E Campaign Rally Approved Silicon Valley at Home Action Fund Mario Lopez 510.776.2594 mario@svh-actionfund.org

S. 2nd Street btw Keyes St. 

and E. Humboldt St. 500 NT

1/18/2020 11:00 AM 1/18: 11AM - 2PM Women's March San Jose 2020 Approved Women's March Bay Area /Social Good FundJenny Bradanini 408-981-2311 jenny@womensmarchbayarea.org 10000 BC

1/18/2020 12:00 PM 1/18/20: 12PM - 5PM

Downtown Viva Parks Yarnbombing in St. James 

Park Approved City of San Jose Dakota Phillips 408.793.5532 dakota.phillips@sanjoseca.gov 100 TT

1/24/2020 3:00 PM

1/24 Fri: 3 PM-11 PM


1/25 Sat: 11 AM-11 PM


1/26 Sun: 11 AM-11 PM


1/31 Fri: 3 PM-11 PM


2/1 Sat: 11 AM-11 PM


2/2 Sun: 11 AM-11 PM Lunar New Year-Tet Festival 2020 Approved UStar Productions Jody Trinh 408-646-9211 jodytrinh@gmail.com 1000 NT

1/31/2020 8:00 PM 1/31/20: 8PM-8:15PM

Ground Fire Crackers & Fireworks pyrotechnics 

display Approved Bay 101 Craig Cutright 425-674-2021 cutright@rfpyro.com NT

2/1/2020 7:30 PM 2/1/20: 7:30PM - 8:30PM Golden Circle Theatre Party 2020 Complete Santa Clara University Read Zaro 408-275-6325 rzaro@tecproductions.com 2250 NT

2/1/2020 7:30 PM 2/1/20: 7:30PM-8:30PM Golden Circle Theatre Party Approved Santa Clara University Read Zaro 408-275-6325 rzaro@tecproductions.com 2250 NT

2/2/2020 8:00 AM 2/3 8AM - 1PM The San Jose 408K 2020 Complete Soul Focus , LLC Scott McConville 831.588.9215 smcconville@the408k.com 5500 BC

2/22/2020 11:00 AM 2/22:  11AM - 12:30PM Prateek Tandon - Wedding Baraat Ceremony Approved Prateek Tandon Prateek Tandon 510-789-8172 tandon.prateek90@gmail.com Paseo de San Antonio 1 100 BC

2/22/2020 3:30 PM 2/22  3:30PM - 4:30PM

Community Day: Lunar New Year Lion Dance 

Performance 2020 Approved San Jose Museum of Art Allora Armstrong 408-521-4007 aarmstrong@sjmusart.org 400 BC

2/29/2020 3:30 PM 2/29  3:30PM - 7:00PM

San Jose Sharks Truck Street Rally - Black History 

Month 2020 Complete San Jose Sharks Amber Cottle 408-999-5858 acottle@sharkssport.net 3000 BC

3/1/2020 7:00 PM 3/1/20: 7PM - 11PM Consumer Conference Cancelled Viva Creative Tim Mrosko 215.475.2756 tmrosko@vivacreative.com 1000 NT

3/6/2020 10:00 AM 3/6/20: 10AM - 12PM Villas on the Park Grand Opening Ceremony Approved PATH Carley Berkowitz 213.304.7216 carleyb@epath.org 290 N. 2nd St. San Jose, CA 150 NT

3/10/2020 5:30 PM 3/10:  5:30PM - 9:30PM SaaStr Annual 2020 Cancelled SaaStr Amelia Ibarra 310.895.5580 amelia@saastrinc.com 2500 BC

3/14/2020 8:00 AM 3/14:  8AM - 1PM The San Jose Shamrock Run 2020 Cancelled Soul Focus , LLC Aaron Jacobson 831.419.1861 aaron@soulfocussports.com 3000 BC

3/17/2020 7:00 PM 3/17/20: 7PM - 9PM Char Shanbeh Soori Cancelled Razi Cultural Academy Kamran Ghiassi 408-828-8494 kamran@raziacademy.com 4125 Blackford Ave. San Jose, CA 700 NT

3/21/2020 5:00 PM 3/21:  5PM - 7PM AB5 Law Protest Cancelled San Jose Jazz Scott Fulton 626.616.8208 scottf@sanjosejazz.org W. St. John Street between Terraine / Almaden and San Pedro Streets300 BC

3/23/2020 12:00 PM 3/23/20: 12pm-2:30pm NVIDIA's GTC Keynote Walk Approved NVIDIA Janine Paul 925.577.7015 janinep@nvidia.com 4500 TT

3/28/2020 8:00 AM 3/28:  8AM - 11AM Lam Research Heart & Soles Run 2020 Cancelled Silicon Valley Leadership Group FoundationChris Weiler 408-839-6220 chrisw@svlgfoundation.org Coleman Ave, Aviation Ave, Champions Way, Avaya Stadium, San Jose Earthquakes2500 BC

3/29/2020 8:30 AM 3/29: 8:30AM - 12:30PM Hellyer Half Marathon Cancelled Brazen Racing Sports & Community Jasmin Fiandaca 510-750-5920 jasmin@brazenracing.com 1300 NT

4/4/2020 9:00 AM 4/4/20: 9AM - 11AM Tillman Honor Run-San Jose Approved ASU Alumni Association Christine Zeyen 209.607.5295 sanjosetillman@yahoo.com 300 TT

4/4/2020 10:00 AM

4/4/20: 10AM-4PM


4/5/20: 8AM-1:30PM Silicon Valley Half Cancelled Soul Focus , LLC Aaron Jacobson 831.419.1861 aaron@soulfocussports.com 5000 NT

4/4/2020 1:30 PM 4/4: 1:30PM - 1"45PM Neil Raina Wedding Baraat Cancelled Neil Raina Wedding Baraat Neil Raina 408-674-7298 divyaneil2020@gmail.com Paseo de San Antonio 1 150 BC

4/11/2020 12:00 PM 4/11/20: 12PM-6PM San Jose Day 2020 Cancelled Haley Cardamon, LLC Haley Cardamon 408.930.4917 haley@sanjoseday.org 300 S. First St. Parking Lot 2000 NT

4/18/2020 9:00 AM 4/18: 9AM - 12PM The Color Run 2020 Cancelled The Color Run Chrixtian Fyffe 801-644-3364 fyffe@bigsley.com 4500 BC

4/18/2020 10:00 AM 4/18 10AM - 6PM 11th International Children Festival Cancelled Pacifica Institute/BAYCC Mahmut Altun 408-674-6840 m.altun@pacificainstitute.org 5000 BC

4/25/2020 6:30 AM

4/25/20: 6:30AM - 

6:00PM Tierra Bella Cancelled Almaden Cycle Touring Club Caryn Laird 650.390.5741 celaird@hotmail.com 1400 NT

4/25/2020 11:00 AM

4'25:  11AM - 2PM


4/26:  11AM - 2PM The Tech Challenge - Volunteer/Staff Catering Cancelled The Tech Interactive Leah Koldewyn 408-795-6133 lkoldewyn@thetech.org

Parking Lot at 402 S. Market 

Street

APN#: 264-30-082 225 BC

4/25/2020 11:00 AM 4/25/20: 11AM - 3PM Hummingbird Circle Cancelled Sangam Arts Priya Das 408.836.1951 priya@sangamarts.org St. James Park 300 NT

4/25/2020 12:00 PM 4/25:  12PM - 1PM Baraat for South Asain Wedding - Rakesh Bhatia Approved Rakesh Bhatia Rakesh Bhatia 510-386-8990 ikwedding2020@gmail.com Circle of Palms 95 BC

4/25/2020 12:00 PM 4/25:  12PM - 5PM MACLA's Family Art Day 2020 Cancelled MACLA/Movimiento de Arte y Cultura Latino AmericanaLetetia Rodriguez 408-998-2783 letetia@maclaarte.org Parque de Pobladores 1000 BC

4/26/2020 9:00 AM 4/26/20: 9AM - 12PM 2020 Nihonmachi Fun Run/Walk Cancelled Yu-Ai Kai Senior Center Rickey Ono 650.258.1969 rickeyono5@gmail.com

City Streets: 4th St, Taylor St, 

3rd St, Mission St, 2nd St, 

Hensley St. 700 NT

4/26/2020 9:00 AM 4/26/20: 9AM - 4PM Nikkei Matsuri Festival 2020 Cancelled Nikkei Matsuri Warren Hayashi 408.241.0090 warren.hayashi@mac.com 8500 NT

2020 Event Calendar

City of San Jose Office of Cultural Affairs
(Note: Listing on Calendar does not guarantee event approval)



4/26/2020 2:00 PM 4/26: 2PM - 9PM SoFA Street Fair - SPRING Edition 2020 Cancelled San Jose Downtown Association Bree Von Faith 408-279-1755 ext. 323bvonfaith@sjdowntown.com

William Street between 

Market Street and Second 

Street, Parque de Pobladores, 

First Street between San 

Salvador and Reed Streets 3500 BC

5/2/2020 9:00 AM 5/2/20: 9am-3pm Celebration in Honor of the Blessed Virgin Mary Cancelled CA Friends of SSPX (DBA St. Aloysius Retreat Hourse)Rev Friar ThomasAsher 408-354-7703 st.aloysiusoffice@gmail.com 300 TT

5/2/2020 10:00 AM 5/2: 10AM - 10:30AM

Samir Siddhanti - Ravali Reddy Wedding Procession 

Baraat Cancelled Samir Siddhanti - Ravali Reddy Wedding Procession BaraatSamir Siddhanti Circle of Palms 75 BC

5/9/2020 9:00 AM 5/9:  9AM - 10:30AM Willow Glen 5K Race/Walk for Education 2020 Cancelled Willow Glen Elementary PTA Debbie Lewis 408.644.8486 organizer@wg5k.org

Lincoln Avenue, Meredith 

Ave, Britton Ave, Coolidge 

Ave, Brace Ave, Newport Ave, 

Minnesota Ave, Iris Ct, 

Nevada Place, Nevada Ave, 

Glenwood Ave, Lupton Ave, 

Cherry Ave, Mildred Ave, 

Willow Glen Way, Willow Glen 

Elementary School 2500 BC

5/16/2020 10:00 AM 5/16  10AM - 1PM Take Steps Silicon Valley 2019 (Info Only) Cancelled Chron's Colitis Foundation Renata Sahagian 200 TT

5/16/2020 11:00 AM 5/16 11AM - 5PM 2020 Quetzalcoatl Celebration Cancelled Tezkatlipoka Aztec Dance and Drum David Vargas david@tezkatlipoka.com 150 BC

5/17/2020 10:00 AM 5/17/20: 10am-3pm Viva CalleSJ Summer 2020 Cancelled City of San Jose PNRS Ed Solis 408-793-5550 ed.solis@sanjoseca.gov 100000 NT

5/19/2020 9:00 AM 5/19 - 9/20: Open Daily Playa to Paseo: With Open Arms 2020 Cancelled City of San Jose Office of Cultural AffairsEmily Sevier 408-793-4347 emily.sevier@sanjoseca.gov 0 BC

5/22/2020 3:00 PM

5/22/20: 3PM - 10PM


5/23/20: 3PM - 10PM BEohana Concert Series - May Cancelled Giving With Aloha Pete Be 408.568.9700 pete@tikipete.us 4000 NT

5/30/2020 9:30 AM Popsicle Fun Run and 5K 2020 Cancelled St. John Vianney Catholic Church Nicole Gurries 650-575-9378 funrun@sjvsj.org

Cunningham Ave, 

Wonderama Dr, S. Capotol 

Ave, El Monte Way, Hillmont 

Ave, Moss Point Dr, Parkdale 

Way, Ocala Ave, Ridgemont 

Dr., Lake Cunningham Park 600 BC

6/1/2020 10:00 AM

Mon-Wed: 11AM-2PM & 

Thurs-Sat: 6PM-8PM


Every other Sun: 10AM-

11AM





Alcohol on 7/10 (6-9PM), 

7/14 (6-9PM) & 8/11 (6-

9PM) Viva Parks Downtown at St. James Park 2020 Cancelled City of San Jose Anthony Morales 408-793-5532 anthony.morales@sanjoseca.gov St. James Park 200 SG

6/4/2020 5:00 PM

June 4, 5, 11, 17, 27


July 2, 3, 11, 15, 29, 30, 31


August 12, 14, 22

Downtown Viva Parks in Plaza de Cesar Chavez 

2020 Cancelled City of San Jose PNRS Anthony Morales 408-793-5532 anthony.morales@sanjose.gov Plaza de Cesar Chavez 130 NT

6/5/2020 10:00 AM

Every Friday


6/5 - 6/26


10AM - 2PM Downtown Farmers' Market 2020 (1st Half) Approved San Jose Downtown Association Bree Von Faith 408-279-1755 ext. 323bvonfaith@sjdowntown.com

San Pedro Street between 

Santa Clara Street and St. 

John Street 1500 BC

6/5/2020 5:00 PM

June 5 - 28, 2020 (Fridays - 

Sundays) 5PM-9PM Post St. Activation Cancelled City of San Jose Dakota Phillips 408.793.5532 dakota.phillips@sanjoseca.gov

Post St. Between S. 1st St. & 

Lightson Alley 300 NT

6/6/2020 7:30 AM 6/6/20: 7:30AM-11:30AM San Jose Giant Race 2020 Cancelled Soul Focus Sports Brian Kennedy 703.501.7626 bkennedy@giantsenterprises.com 3000 NT

6/6/2020 9:00 AM 6/6/20: 9AM - 1PM Moving Day San Jose 2020 Cancelled Parkinson's Foundation Glenn Lennon 415.963.0304 glennon@parkinson.org 450 NT

6/8/2020 6:00 PM 6/8:  6PM - 11PM Team San Jose Employee Appreciation 2020 Cancelled Team San Jose Tiffany Barnes 408.792.4583 tbarnes@sanjose.org 7000 BC

6/13/2020 12:00 PM 6/13/20: 12PM - 7PM Juneteenth in the Park Festival 2020 Cancelled African American Community Service AgencyMilan Balinton 408.292.3157 info@sjaacsa.org Plaza de Cesar Chavez 2000 NT

6/19/2020 5:00 PM

6/2020


7/2020


8/2020 Music in the Park  2020 Cancelled San Jose Downtown Association Bree Von Faith 408-279-1755 ext. 323bvonfaith@sjdowntown.com 1500 BC

6/27/2020 1:00 PM 6/27: 1PM - 10PM Calora Music Festival 2020 Cancelled Connecta Consulting LLC and Mexican MuseumPaula Linares 415-317-8092 paulalinarescruz@gmail.com Discovery Meadow 8500 BC

6/28/2020 9:00 AM 6/28: 9AM - 6PM

California Firefighters Summer Games: Stickball 

Tournament 2020 Cancelled California Firefighter Summer Games Corey Condren 805-550-6567 corey.condren@sanjoseca.gov

North Almaden between 

Carlysle St. and St. John St., 

W. St. John St. between Notre 

Dame and San Pedro St. 200 BC



6/28/2020 4:00 PM

6/22 4PM - 1PM


6/28 4:30PM - 1AM


6/29 5PM - 1AM


6/30 8AM - 9PM Holy Spirit Parade and Festival 2020 Cancelled Irmandade de Espirito Santo (IES) Debbie Silveira 408-294-6346 office.ieshall@gmail.com 800 BC

7/3/2020 10:00 AM

Every Friday


7/3 - 12/18


10AM - 2PM Downtown Farmers' Market 2020 (2nd Half) Approved San Jose Downtown Association Bree Von Faith 408-279-1755 ext. 323bvonfaith@sjdowntown.com

San Pedro Street between 

Santa Clara Street and St. 

John Street 1500 BC

7/4/2020 8:30 AM

7/4/2020 8:30AM-

9:30AM 5K Run


11AM-12PM: Parade July 4th Parade & 5K Run 2020 Approved Montevideo Improvement AssociationRon Blumstein 408-891-2431 ronblumstein@yahoo.com

1585 Monteval Lane, San 

Jose, CA 95120 and the 

following city streets: 

Camden, Puerto Vallarta, Vera 

Cruz, Montelegre, & 

Monteverde. 500 TT

7/4/2020 4:00 PM 7/4/20: 4PM - 11PM Family Fun Festival & Firework Show 2020 Cancelled City of San Jose - District 10 Denelle Fedor 408.535.4910 denelle.fedor@sanjoseca.gov Almaden Lake Park 30000 NT

7/17/2020 3:00 PM

7/17/20: 3PM - 10PM


7/18/20: 3PM - 10PM BEohana Concert Series - July Cancelled Giving With Aloha Pete Be 408.568.9700 pete@tikipete.us Discovery Meadow 4000 NT

7/24/2020 12:00 AM

7/24 - 12/31: 12AM - 

11:59PM Paseo Two Construction Approved City of San Jose, Office of Cultural AffairsTammy Turnipseed 408-793-4343 tammy.turnipseed@sanjoseca.gov BC

7/24/2020 5:00 PM

7/24:  5PM-10PM

7/25:  10AM-10PM

7/26:  10AM-10PM St. Maria Goretti Parish Festival 2020 Cancelled St. Maria Goretti of San Jose Jaime Garcia 408-363-2300 jgarcia@smgsj.org 500 BC

8/7/2020 5:00 PM

8/7:  5PM - 11PM


8/8:  11AM - 10PM


8/9:  12PM - 8PM San Jose Jazz Summer Fest 2020 Cancelled San Jose Jazz Bruce Labadie 831.704.7435 brucel@sanjosejazz.org 10000 BC

8/13/2020 6:00 PM

Thursdays: 8/13 - 10/1:  

6PM - 9PM CityDance San Jose 2020 Cancelled City of San Jose, Office of Cultural AffairsLeonela NellyTorres 408-975-7134 leonela.torres@sanjoseca.gov 600 BC

8/15/2020 3:00 PM 8/15/20: 3PM-7PM Celebrate Jesus 2020 SJ Cancelled San Jose Christ Fellowship Guillermo Martinez 408-561-1312 inspiration95@gmail.com 300 TT

8/16/2020 12:00 PM 8/16/20 Viva La Cumbia Cancelled Bay Area Logistic LLC Rossana Drumond 408.509.3455 4000 NT

8/16/2020 12:00 PM 8/16/20: 12PM - 7:30PM Pet Corner Fair Cancelled Ganado Feed Inc Zaira Basanez 408.289.8626 zaira@ganadofeed.com

1245 Lincoln Ave. San Jose, CA 

95125 500 NT

9/4/2020 6:00 PM

9/4 6PM - 12PM


9/5 6PM - 12PM SubZERO Festival 2020 Cancelled CURATUS Brian Eder 408-271-5151 brian@twofishdesign.com

First Street between San 

Carlos and Reed; San Salvador 

between Market and 2nd 

Streets; William between 

Market and 2nd Streets, 

Parque de Pobladores 6000 BC

9/5/2020 11:00 AM 6/20/20: 11am - 8pm Fountain Blues and Brews Festival 2020 Cancelled Fountain Blues Foundation Bob Gonzalez 408.234.3235 contact@bob-gonzalez.com 2750 NT

9/6/2020 12:00 PM

9/6/20: 12:00PM - 

6:00PM Silicon Valley Heritage Festival Cancelled Silicon Valley Black Chamber of CommerceBrian Miller 408.629.7742 brianmiller@pointztaken.com 3500 NT

9/6/2020 1:00 PM 9/6: 1PM - 8PM Ethiopian New Year Festival 2020 Cancelled Ethiopian Community Services Inc Andy Taye 406-469-0262 tayerd@gmail.com 500 BC

9/7/2020 10:00 AM 9/7: 10AM - 3PM Rose, White and Blue Parade 2020 Cancelled Rose, White and Blue Parade Sharon Benitez 408-531-7097 sharonimacaroni@gmail.com

1100 Shasta Avenue, Dana 

Ave, Naglee Ave, The 

Alameda, and Shasta Ave. 35000 BC

9/12/2020 9:00 AM 9/12/20: 9AM-7:30PM Conscious San Jose 2020 Cancelled Be the Change Collective/Social Good Fund IncTaraneh Sarrafzadeh 408.431.7600 taraneh@btcwellness.org St. James Park 750 NT

9/13/2020 10:00 AM 9/13/20: 10PM - 6PM 44th Annual Almaden Valley Art & Wine Festival Cancelled Almaden Valley Women's Club Beth Swartz 669.251.1235 ejswartz62@yahoo.com 25000 TT

9/19/2020 8:30 AM 9/19:  8:30AM - 1:30PM NAMIWalks Silicon Valley 2020 Cancelled NAMI Santa Clara County Kathy Forward 408-453-0400 kforward@namisantaclara.org 1500 BC

9/19/2020 10:00 AM 9/19 10AM - 5PM Bark in the Park 2020 Cancelled Campus Community Association Annie Hermes 408-772-6667 annie@giantcreative.com 7000 TT

9/20/2020 10:00 AM 9/20/20: 10AM-3PM Viva CalleSJ Cancelled City of San Jose PNRS Ed Solis 408-793-5550 ed.solis@sanjoseca.gov 100000 NT

9/20/2020 12:00 PM 9/20/20: 12PM - 4PM Sharks Fan Fest 2020 Cancelled San Jose Sharks Amber Cottle 408-999-5858 acottle@sharkssport.net 5000 NT

9/26/2020 9:00 AM 9/26:  9AM - 4PM Great Big Family Play Day 2020 Cancelled Style Chick Network, LLC Tracy Fredkin 310-902-1295 tracy@funfamilybrands.com 3000 BC

9/26/2020 5:00 PM

9/26/20: 5PM-12AM // 

CANCELED as of 6/9/20 San Jose Museum of Art 2020 Gala and Auction Cancelled San Jose Museum of Art Bbora Park Nguyen 408.271.6865 bparknguyen@sjmusart.org Circle of Palms 500 SG

9/27/2020 9:00 AM 9/27  9AM - 11AM Longhorn Stampede 5K Run/Walk 2020 Cancelled Leigh High School Home and School ClubAndrew Hogg 408.390.0686 andrewgrhogg@mac.com 500 BC

10/3/2020 8:00 AM

10/3  8AM - 11AM


10/4  8AM - 1:30PM

Rock N Roll San Jose 1/2 Marathon, 10K, 5K, and 

Kids Run 2020 Cancelled San Jose Sports Authority John Poch 408-288-2935 john@sjsa.org 15600 BC

10/6/2020 6:00 AM 10/6  6AM - 7PM TechCrunch Sessions Mobility 2020 Cancelled TechCrunch Emma Comeau 415.215.0155 emma@techcrunch.com

S. 1st Street between San 

Carlos and W. San Salvador St. 1100 NT

10/10/2020 10:00 AM 10/10/2020 Pumpkins in the Park Cancelled Guadalupe River Park Conservancy Jennifer Aquino 408-298-7657 jennifer@grpg.org Discovery Meadow 10000 TT

10/11/2020 9:00 AM 10/11: 9AM - 5PM San Jose Fire Fighters Stickball Tournament 2020 Cancelled San Jose Fire Fighters Corey Condren 805-550-6567 corey.condren@sanjoseca.gov

North Almaden between 

Carlysle St. and St. John St., 

W. St. John St. between Notre 

Dame and San Pedro St. 150 BC



10/11/2020 2:00PM 10/11: 12pm - 9pm

SoFa Virtual Music Festival Video Shoot - Fall 

Edition 2020 Approved Filco Events Fil Maresca 408-595-2006 fil@filco.com

Private Parking Lot at 409 S. 

2nd Street (LVL UP)

APN# 467-47-49 59 BC

10/16/2020 5:00 PM

10/16/20: 5PM - 9PM


10/17/20: 11AM - 8PM Dia San Jose 2020 Cancelled San Jose Downtown Association David Ocampo 408-859-6898 docampo@milagromarketing.com Plaza de Cesar Chavez 3000 NT

10/24/2020 8:00 AM

10/24/20: 8:00AM - 

11:45AM

AFSP South Bay Community Walk/Out of the 

Darkness Cancelled American Foundation for Suicide PreventionJames Purvis 408-206-0862 jimbop220@gmail.com

Guadalupe River Trail, 

Sidewalks: San Fernando St., 

2nd St., Arena Green West 800 NT

10/31/2020 7:30 AM

10/31/20: 7:30AM - 

12:30PM

Making Strides Against Breast Cancer Silicon Valley 

2020 Cancelled American Cancer Society Kylie Legare 408-688-0080 kylie.legare@cancer.org 18000 NT

11/7/2020 9:00 AM 11/7 9AM - 1:00PM Purplestride Silicon Valley 2020 Cancelled Pancreatic Cancer Action Network Shanie Vandermeer 858-999-6461 svandermeer@pancan.org 1200 BC

11/11/2020 12:00 PM Veterans Day Parade 2020 Cancelled United Veterans Council of Santa Clara CountyGene Fanucchi 408.506.9643 gbf22sj@aol.com

SAP Managed Parking Lots on 

Autumn Street and Delmas, 

Santa Clara Street, Market 

Street, Delmas, Autumn 20000 BC

11/20/2020 11:00 AM

Open Daily 


11/20 - 1/19


(Hours Vary) Downtown Lights 2020/21 Approved San Jose Downtown Association Bree Von Faith 408-279-1755 ext. 323bvonfaith@sjdowntown.com Circle of Palms 900 NT

11/25/2020 10:00 AM

November 25, 2020 - 

January 13, 2021 Winter Wonderland 2020-21 Approved Giant Creative Services, Inc. Chris Esparza 408-834-6587 chris@giantcreative.com Paseo de San Antonio 1 700000 BC

11/27/2020 9:00 AM

11/29/19 - 1/5/20 9AM - 

11:59AM Christmas in the Park 2020-21 Approved Christmas in the Park Inc. Jason Minsky 408.297.9627 jason@christmasinthepark.com

History San Jose, City Parking 

Lots: K2 and K4 14000 BC


